
Certified Bid Tabulation

East End Water Improvements Contract 2- Water Line Improvements

East End, Arkansas 
Bid Opening:  2:00 p.m. on July 1, 2021

No. Quantity Unit Item Description Unit Price Total Unit Price Total Unit Price Total Unit Price Total

1 1 L.S. Mobilization, Bonds and Insurance $125,000.00 $125,000.00 $42,190.00 $42,190.00 $50,000.00 $50,000.00 $70,135.00 $70,135.00

2 9,700 L.F. 12" SDR-21 PVC Water Line and Appurtenances $40.72 $394,984.00 $50.50 $489,850.00 $71.50 $693,550.00 $101.80 $987,460.00

3 3 Each 12" MJ Gate Valve with 2 Megalugs $5,749.40 $17,248.20 $3,585.00 $10,755.00 $5,565.00 $16,695.00 $4,990.00 $14,970.00

4 1 Each 8" Tapping Sleeve and Valve $5,971.93 $5,971.93 $6,530.00 $6,530.00 $5,600.00 $5,600.00 $7,750.00 $7,750.00

5 3 Each Fire Hydrant Assembly $6,131.88 $18,395.64 $5,960.00 $17,880.00 $5,400.00 $16,200.00 $6,800.00 $20,400.00

6 390 L.F. 24" Bored Steel Casing $336.78 $131,344.20 $365.00 $142,350.00 $300.00 $117,000.00 $476.64 $185,889.60

7 8 Each 12' Slick Bore (Upto 20' Long) $2,203.75 $17,630.00 $2,070.00 $16,560.00 $1,600.00 $12,800.00 $1,352.00 $10,816.00

8 500 L.F. Gravel Driveway Repair $15.30 $7,650.00 $20.00 $10,000.00 $15.00 $7,500.00 $35.00 $17,500.00

9 1 Each Swing Connection- 4 Inch $4,892.87 $4,892.87 $6,275.00 $6,275.00 $4,800.00 $4,800.00 $12,340.00 $12,340.00

10 4 Each Swing Connection- 6 Inch $5,487.46 $21,949.84 $7,330.00 $29,320.00 $5,800.00 $23,200.00 $13,243.00 $52,972.00

11 18 Each Water Line Crossing Sign $690.00 $12,420.00 $245.00 $4,410.00 $110.00 $1,980.00 $357.00 $6,426.00

12 15 Each Carsonite Marker Post $602.67 $9,040.05 $137.00 $2,055.00 $40.00 $600.00 $280.00 $4,200.00

13 1 L.S. Install Altitude Valve on 150,000 Gallon Tank $31,117.74 $31,117.74 $47,315.00 $47,315.00 $53,000.00 $53,000.00 $73,370.00 $73,370.00

14 1 L.S. Install Altitude Valve on 200,000 Gallon Tank $31,117.74 $31,117.74 $48,955.00 $48,955.00 $56,000.00 $56,000.00 $82,840.00 $82,840.00

15 1 L.S. Trench or Excavation Safety System, As Required By Act 291 of the 1993 Arkansas General Assembly $28,140.00 $28,140.00 $25,185.00 $25,185.00 $5,000.00 $5,000.00 $25,290.00 $25,290.00

A1 10,000 L.F. Allowance for Construction Layout by Arkansas P.S. $1.00 $10,000.00 $1.00 $10,000.00 $1.00 $10,000.00 $1.00 $10,000.00

Total Bid $866,902.21 $909,630.00 $1,073,925.00 $1,582,358.60

Certified correct: Denotes Bid Item Which Exceeds Maximum Allowed By Contract

_____________________________________________

Vernon J. Williams, Arkansas P.E. No. 9551

GarNat Engineering, LLC

Garrett Excavation, Inc.Coakley Company, Inc.Cisneros Family Construction Square One


